Southcentral Foundation

- =l I._.q"":' P t and Material
Southcentral & b
Foundation =gy ¢ Anchorage, AK 99507

< L]
AMENDMENT One (1) DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: 4/6/2021

BID NUMBER: SCF 21-1003 BID TITLE: SCF Information Technologies — Nuka Center Wireless Infrastructure
Refresh

BID OPENING DATE: 4/12/2021

The following changes/additions are required:

Section I:
- Section-5.3
o Changed anticipated delivery date from 10 days to 60 days

Kirk Miller
Southcentral Foundation Buyer

In order for your bid to be considered responsive this amendment, in addition to your original bid, must
be received by the purchasing office of Southcentral Foundation prior to the time set for the bid opening.

NAME OF COMPANY

SIGNATURE DATE

PAGE 10F 1



